NATIONAL SOCIETY OF THE DAMES OF THE COURT OF HONOR Brenda M. Hamilton, President General 2023 - 2025

REQUEST TO TRANSFER FORM

RECEIVING STATE SOCIETY COMPLETE below and mail to the Registrar General with a check from the State Society made payable to the NSDCH Treasurer General in the amount of \$5.00 (transfer fee):

The		State Society, NSDCH, voted at its
Date:N	leeting, he	eld in
To invite		National #to become a
member by transfer from	the	State Society, in
accordance with its Byla	ws, provid	ded that she is a member in good standing in the
		State Society. (National Society Bylaws: Article XI, Section 11)
	Signed:	Inviting State President
	Signed:	Inviting State Registrar or Organizing Secretary General
TRANSFERRING STATE	SOCIET	Y COMPLETE below and mail to Registrar General:
This member is in good s	tanding in	theState
Society, from which she	is transfe	erring. The State # of the transferring member is
#		
	Signed:	Transferring State Treasurer
	Signed:	Transferring State Registrar
DATE OF TRANSFER: _		ASSIGNED NEW STATE #:
	Signed:	NSDCH State Registrar
Copies: Inviting State Society Transferring State Soc Registrar General - D	iety	3912 Wisteria Lane, Haltom City TX 76137 Email:

Treasurer General - Vicky Zuverink 3834 Dogwood Rd, Floyds Knobs IN 47119-9359 Email:

Revised: September 2023

dianeadyess@gmail.com

vzuverink@gmail.com